Roma Saturday 30 July, 2016

sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur.

4

RACING

QUEENSLAND

This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB

1 ROMA BOBCAT HIRE/LANDMARK Maiden Plate

1000 metres $7700

01 The Red Shoe(Royce Connolly)
02  Artful Song(Craig Smith)

03 Gustavus Vassa(Wayne Baker)
04 The Smuggler(Royce Connolly)

05 Beach Business(Ben Waldron)
06 Ottis(Craig Smith)
07 Seaview(Glenn Richardson)

08 Nothin' Zappenin'(Patrick Sexton)
09 Thing Of Beauty(Pat W Webster)

2 EZYQUIP HIRE Class B Handicap
1000 metres $7700

01  Star Prosecutor(Craig Smith)
02 Rooi Roe(Craig Smith)

03 SNAKE ATTACK(Pat W Webster)
04 Terrasaurus(Michael Mawn)

05 Continuity(Wayne Baker)
06  Sir Clisby(Bevan Johnson)
07 Girls Say(Pat W Webster)
08 Blinkin Hasty(Cheryl Rogers)

3 ROMA CONTAINERS OPEN PLATE
1000 metres $7700

01 Testascana(Bevan Johnson)
02 Confident Star(Wayne Baker)

03 Belle Express(Michael Mawn)

Ms Emily Cass

Ms
Jessikah-Lee
Brand

Bruce Powell

Ms Alisha
Taylor

Ms Stephanie
Lacy

Christopher
Bryen

Ms Hannah
English

Quayde Krogh

Cameron Dixon

Christopher
Bryen

Ms Stephanie
Lacy

Ms Hannah
English

Bruce Powell
Ms Emily Cass
Quayde Krogh
Ms

Jessikah-Lee
Brand

Ms Emily Cass

Ms
Jessikah-Lee
Brand

Cameron Dixon

01:30PM

4
2

02:10PM

N o b~ w

02:50PM

1
4

8

59.5
59.0

59.0

59.0

57.5

57.5

57.5

57.0
55.5

60.0
59.5

59.5

59.0

58.5
57.5
56.0
56.0

61.5
61.5

59.5

04  Our Hussey(Russell Green) Ms Alisha 3 59.5
Taylor
05  Hizou(Patrick Sexton) Ms Hannah 2 57.5
English
06  Polar Blitz (NZ)(John R Patterson) Christopher 6 57.5
Bryen
07 Cwmbran(Ben Waldron) Ms Stephanie 5 56.0
Lacy
08 King of the Flame(Pat W Quayde Krogh 7 56.0
Webster)
09 San Dieguito(Wayne Baker) Bruce Powell 9 56.0
IRISH McGANNS/DON BROSNAN TYRES BenchMark 55
Handicap
1200 metres $7700 03:30PM
01  Noor Dropper(Wayne Baker) Bruce Powell 11 61.0
02  Project Compassion(Pat W Quayde Krogh 6 61.0
Webster)
03 Katzenpfoetchen(Craig Smith) 1 60.5
04  Lucks In(Glenn Richardson) Ms Hannah 3 60.5
English
05 Ateaces(Leslie Baker) Ms 4 60.0
Jessikah-Lee
Brand
06 Hamilton(Craig Smith) Cameron Dixon 2 60.0
07 Marauding's Girl(Patrick Sexton) Ms Stephanie 7 59.5
Lacy
08 Pretty Kool Kat(Russell Green) Ms Alisha 8 58.0
Taylor
09 Rocklea Raider(Stephen Neylon) 9 57.0
10  Frisky Cruiser(Russell Green) Ms Emily Cass 10 56.5
11  Star System(Wayne Baker) Christopher 5 56.5
Bryen

GIFTS AT TEACUP/RAYNERS AUTO ELECTRICAL BenchMark
55 Handicap

1640 metres

01

02
03

Mendelssohn(Wayne Baker)

$7700

Ms
Jessikah-Lee
Brand

Wild Godson(Brendan Richardson) Cameron Dixon

Australian Venture(Ben Waldron)

Ms Hannah
English

04:10PM

2

6
1

63.0

62.5
62.0

04
05

06

07

Sky Disk(Todd Austin)
War Horse(Russell Green)

Fuscus(Shane Burns)

Nothing Ventured(Ben Waldron)

Quayde Krogh
Christopher
Bryen

Ms Alisha
Taylor

Ms Stephanie
Lacy

5 585

4 56.0

3 56.0




Copyright Information
The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may
be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee
for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable

for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of
information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.




