## Roma Saturday 30 July, 2016



This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur.

1 ROMA BOBCAT HIRE/LANDMARK Maiden Plate 1000 metres \$7700			01:30PM		04	Our Hussey(Russell Gre	en)	Ms Alisha Taylor	3	59.5
01	The Red Shoe(Royce Connolly)	Ms Emily Cass		59.5	05	Hizou(Patrick Sexton)		Ms Hannah English	2	57.5
02	Artful Song(Craig Smith)	Ms Jessikah-Lee Brand	2	59.0	06	Polar Blitz (NZ)(John R	Patterson)	Christopher Bryen	6	57.5
03	Gustavus Vassa(Wayne Baker)	Bruce Powell	5	59.0	07	Cwmbran(Ben Waldron)	)	Ms Stephanie Lacy	5	56.0
04	The Smuggler(Royce Connolly)	Ms Alisha Taylor	1	59.0	08	King of the Flame(Pat W Webster)	V	Quayde Krogh	7	56.0
05	Beach Business(Ben Waldron)	Ms Stephanie Lacy	6	57.5	09	San Dieguito(Wayne Ba	ker)	Bruce Powell	9	56.0
06	Ottis(Craig Smith)	Christopher Bryen	8	57.5	4 IRISH McGANNS/DON BROSNAN TY Handicap		RES BenchMark	<b>5</b> 5		
07	Seaview(Glenn Richardson)	Ms Hannah	7	57.5		0 metres	\$7700		03:	30PM
		English			01	Noor Dropper(Wayne Ba	aker)	Bruce Powell	11	61.0
08	Nothin' Zappenin'(Patrick Sexton)		9	57.0	02	Project Compassion(Pat	: W	Quayde Krogh	6	61.0
09	Thing Of Beauty(Pat W Webster)	Quayde Krogh	3	55.5		Webster)				
2 EZY	QUIP HIRE Class B Handicap				03	Katzenpfoetchen(Craig	•		1	60.5
100	0 metres \$7700		02	:10PM	04	Lucks In(Glenn Richards	son)	Ms Hannah English	3	60.5
01	Star Prosecutor(Craig Smith)	Cameron Dixon	8	60.0	05	Ateaces(Leslie Baker)		Ms	4	60.0
02	Rooi Roe(Craig Smith)	Christopher Bryen	6	59.5				Jessikah-Lee Brand		
03	SNAKE ATTACK(Pat W Webster)	Ms Stephanie	2	59.5	06	Hamilton(Craig Smith)		Cameron Dixon	2	60.0
0.4	- (20)	Lacy	_	<b>50.0</b>	07	Marauding's Girl(Patrick Sexton)		Ms Stephanie	7	59.5
04	Terrasaurus(Michael Mawn)	Ms Hannah English	1	59.0	00		<b>6</b> \	Lacy	•	F0 0
05	Continuity(Wayne Baker)	Bruce Powell	3	58.5	80	Pretty Kool Kat(Russell	Green)	Ms Alisha Taylor	8	58.0
06	Sir Clisby(Bevan Johnson)	Ms Emily Cass		57.5	09	Rocklea Raider(Stephen	Nevlon)		9	57.0
07	Girls Say(Pat W Webster)	Quayde Krogh	5	56.0	10	Frisky Cruiser(Russell G	, ,	Ms Emily Cass	10	56.5
08	Blinkin Hasty(Cheryl Rogers)	Ms Jessikah-Lee Brand	7	56.0	11	Star System(Wayne Bak	ker)	Christopher Bryen	5	56.5
						TS AT TEACUP/RAYNE	RS AUTO	ELECTRICAL Ber	nchM	lark
3 ROMA CONTAINERS OPEN PLATE 1000 metres \$7700		02:50PM			landicap 0 metres	\$7700		04	10PM	
	·	Ma Fasila Casa					•	Ms		63.0
01 02	Testascana(Bevan Johnson) Confident Star(Wayne Baker)	Ms Emily Cass Ms Jessikah-Lee		61.5 61.5	01	Mendelssohn(Wayne Ba	ikei)	Jessikah-Lee Brand	2	63.0
		Brand			02	Wild Godson(Brendan R	lichardson)	Cameron Dixon	6	62.5
03	Belle Express(Michael Mawn)	Cameron Dixon	8	59.5	03	Australian Venture(Ben	Waldron)	Ms Hannah English	1	62.0

04	Sky Disk(Todd Austin)	Quayde Krogh	7	58.5
05	War Horse(Russell Green)	Christopher Bryen	5	58.5
06	Fuscus(Shane Burns)	Ms Alisha Taylor	4	56.0
07	Nothing Ventured(Ben Waldron)	Ms Stephanie Lacy	3	56.0

## Copyright Information

The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

## Disclaimer

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.